
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Fri 02/10/2015 15:05 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 02/10/2015 16:00 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Sun 04/10/2015 10:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Mon 05/10/2015 13:24 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 06/10/2015 09:06 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 06/10/2015 12:10 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 06/10/2015 12:25 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 07/10/2015 10:16 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 07/10/2015 10:22 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Bubbenhall

Wed 07/10/2015 11:58 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 07/10/2015 17:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Fortress

Thu 08/10/2015 11:15 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Thu 08/10/2015 11:50 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Fortress

Thu 08/10/2015 12:19 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton Ridleys - big empty school bus

Thu 08/10/2015 14:59 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ridleys - big empty school bus

Thu 08/10/2015 15:00 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Vest?

Thu 08/10/2015 18:20 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Whistl BX11 0LT

Thu 08/10/2015 18:25 Stoneleigh Road

Fri 09/10/2015 12:53 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane tantara Weston Lane

Fri 09/10/2015 15:25 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 09/10/2015 15:45 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Potters Skips Y558 TGD

Sat 10/10/2015 16:03 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Mon 12/10/2015 15:30 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Potters Skips Y558 TGD

Mon 12/10/2015 15:56 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Ridleys - big empty school bus

Tue 13/10/2015 15:05 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 14/10/2015 08:57 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 14/10/2015 09:00 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 14/10/2015 09:38 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 14/10/2015 09:40 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 14/10/2015 12:53 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 15/10/2015 12:27 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 15/10/2015 12:30 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall In Transit



Fri 16/10/2015 07:55 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Potters Skips Y558 TGD

Fri 16/10/2015 08:46 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Wrights

Sat 17/10/2015 08:49 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Ward Grab Hire

Mon 19/10/2015 09:56 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Mon 19/10/2015 13:40 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Ridleys - big empty school bus

Mon 19/10/2015 14:55 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Wed 21/10/2015 09:15 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall TNT

Wed 21/10/2015 14:45 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Thu 22/10/2015 08:33 Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Bubbenhall Fortress

Thu 22/10/2015 11:21 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Thu 22/10/2015 12:16 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Trans Central

Fri 23/10/2015 12:36 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Nicoh?

Fri 23/10/2015 16:05 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Mon 26/10/2015 16:30 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall DHL

Thu 29/10/2015 09:35 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 29/10/2015 09:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bartlett's

Fri 30/10/2015 12:47 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Kanote

Mon 02/11/2015 09:15 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Duovenbech

Mon 02/11/2015 10:15 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Mon 02/11/2015 13:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 03/11/2015 12:49 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Weston Lane

Wed 04/11/2015 08:22 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 04/11/2015 09:54 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Wed 04/11/2015 10:03 Stoneleigh Road, Bubbenhall Road Tantara Baginton

Wed 04/11/2015 15:24 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Thu 05/11/2015 13:08 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Fri 06/11/2015 13:47 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Fri 06/11/2015 14:30 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara




